Celebrating the rich Track & Field Tradition of the Washtenaw Area since 1974!

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions

TRAGK & FIELD

W

ENTRIES PACKET

Featuring
Algonac Catholic Central Grosse Ile Pinckney
Allen Park Chelsea Hartland Plymouth
Allen Park Cabrini Country Day Howell Plymouth Christian
AA Gabriel Richard Davison Hudsonville Salem
AA Greenhills Dearborn Ida Saline
AA Huron Dexter Livonia Churchill South Lyon East
AA Pioneer Divine Child Livonia Franklin Troy
AA Skyline Dundee Mercy Troy Athens
Brighton Hartland Monroe Vicksburg
Canton Howell Midand Dow Whitmore Lake
Capital Homeschool Fenton Northville Ypsilanti Lincoln
May 28, 2019

Al Ritt Stadium @ Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter

Sponsored by The Ann Arbor Running Company



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions
Al Ritt Stadium
Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter

Page 1 of 46

5/27/2019

Event # 1 GIRLS 4x100m Shuttle Hurdle RELAY

MEET RECORD: Pioneer 1:03.23 2011

Allen Park A
1
3
Troy A
1
3
5
Pioneer A
1
3
Hartland A
1
3
Canton A
1
3
Plymouth A
1
3
Chelsea A
1
3
Saline A
1
3

Dietz.Kylee

Cartwright,Morg

Fulcher,Lauren
Tang,Isabella
Ma,Iris

Perkins,Isabell

Woolley,Vanessa

Shudick,Ashlyn
Pierzynski,Jord

Pacheco.Nina
Quinn,Kana

Radke,Amanda
Conklin,Kailee

Baize,Alyson
Mannor,Molly

Schrzan,Tenley
Altevogt.Jane E

99055

99056

99019

99029

99021

99034

99039

99035

Allen Park
Carone,Adri
Spears,Lyric

Troy
Johnson,Grace
Lamug,Isabelle

Pioneer
Rennich,Emily

Johnson,Jayla
Hartland
Darish,Rebecca
Pennala,Kaitlyn
Canton
Belveal, Emma
Vidojevski,Sele
Plymouth
Leen,Isabella
Romps,Sydney
Chelsea
Kennings,Sarah

Patterson,Kendr
Saline

Fiske,Brooke
Jacobson,Janna

powered and engineered by Easyware

FINAL

(J.Honeycutt, Sop Kunselman, Sab Kunselman, )

www.goeasyware.com

1:0520

1:06.00

1:07.00

1:08.00 ___

1:12.00

1:12.00

1:1410

1:25.00



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions

Al Ritt Stadium
Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter

Page 2 of 46
5/27/2019

1

Event # 2 BOYS 440m Shuttle Hurdle RELAY

MEET RECORD: Pioneer 1:00.84 2010

Chelsea A
1
3
Hartland A
1
3
5
Canton A
1
3
Franklin A
1
3
Brighton A
1
3
Pioneer A
1
3

99042
Yeasting,Ben

Sinkwitts,Nolan
99016

Lockridge,Evan
Durbin,Evan
Thibeault,Jonat

99004

King,Donovan
Hayes.Dylan

99008
Fox,Greg
St Ledger.Luke

99003

Edoff,Brenden
Filipowski,Josh
99001

Adetomiwa,Adunb
McPherson,Nolan

Chelsea
Hilbert,Andrew
Stofflet,Ross

Hartland
Burant,Alex

Geran,Connor
Smith,Corbyn
Canton
Faris Jr,George
Huntley,Myles
Franklin
Hart,Mason
Dotson, Trevor
Brighton
Lucas,Jacob
Waggoner,Logan
Pioneer
Gabaron,Leo
Smith,Jaivon

powered and engineered by Easyware

FINAL

(D.Johnson, G.Goss, K.Foster, C.Johnson)

www.goeasyware.com

1:10.80

1:12.00

1:12.10 ___

1:14.80

1:15.00

1:21.00



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions
Al Ritt Stadium
Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
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5/27/2019

10

11

12

13

Event # 3 GIRLS 4x800m Relay

MEET RECORD: Huron 9:29.75 2012

Saline A

N U W -

Skyline A
1
3
Grosse Ile A
1
3
Plymouth A

1
3

Gabriel Richard A

1
3

Howell A
1
3
5
Canton A

1
3

Lincoln A

(7, S

Dexter A

1
3

Capital Homeschool A

1
3

Huron A

Mercy A
1
3
5
Hartland A

1
3

99035

Fortino.Kayla
Woehlke.Ella
Yaklich, Taylor
Stern,Madison

99036

Koselka,Catrin
Hull.Zsofia

99053

Dieball,Meghan
Fulmer,Hannah

99034

Swenson,Londyn
Ripple.Lindsay
99051

Bodary,Caroline
Opiteck,Anna
99054

Shaw,Samantha
Pennala.Justina
Pennala.Jessica

99021

Ryan,Shannon
Schley.Thea
99031

Scharlach,Rylie

Dougherty,Meaga

Bogdanski,Grace
99024

Berkholz,Alliso
Hubert,Amanda

99038

Luea,Therese
Nimtz, Karen

99052

Decan,Dana
Helme,Helena

99032

Babb.Payton
Buckner,Hallie
Harris,Ella

99029

Binkiewicz,Emma
Allan,Mackenzie

A N

[ 5]

Saline
Wood,Madison

Cummings,Emma
Dillmann,Nicole

Skyline
Nicholas,Madeli

Peck.Lillian
Grosse Ile

Erickson,Alisa

Swick,Marisa
Plymouth

Trombly,Erin
Kiley,Lauren

Gabriel Richard
Lashaway,Izzie

Locricchio,Jenn
Howell

Savage,Madison
McCurdy,Lillia

Canton
Tuladhar,Asmita

Nagelhout,Anna
Lincoln

Stone,Caroline
Schotten,Sienna

Dexter
Fox,Abigail
Salisbury,Graci

FINAL

(D.Howard, A.Cell, K.Beazley, J.Granner)

Capital Homeschool

Spencer,Emily

Kogut,Joy
Huron

Hastie,Sam

Kieft,Madison
Mercy

Dickie,Alexis
Kim,Kathryn

Hartland
Toor,Madison
Clark,Amber

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

9:2237

9:29.06 ___

9:48.81

9:52.00

9:57.58

10:02.00

10:05.00 ___

10:12.00 ___

10:18.12

10:31.51

10:33.79 __

10:43.92

10:50.00



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management
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Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Al Ritt Stadium

Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter

Event # 4 BOYS 4x800m Relay

FINAL

MEET RECORD: Saline 7:55.30 2012
Saline A 99011
1 Clisham Jr,Chri
3 Trese,Cole
Plymouth A 99018

1 Solomon,Carter
3 Warner.Jarrett

Huron A 99012

1 Newpol,Zach
3 Overpeck.Jackso

Catholic Central A 99006
1 Horn,Mitchel
3 Connell Alex

Dexter A 99040

1 Bell,Finnegan
3 Buller,William

Pioneer A 99001
1 Mielock,Ethan
3 Hiney,Axel

Hartland A 99016

1 Bratt,Connor
3 Brock.Hunter
5 Jovyce.Connor

Capital Homeschool A 99014

1 DeGoffau,Lewis
3 Hundt,Alexander

powered and engineered by Easyware

Saline
Pelletier,Noah
Fedoronko,Josep

Plymouth
Boyd,Brandon
Byrnes,Patrick

Huron
Joo.Ben
Harris Casanova

Catholic Central
Borchanian,Jack

Molinari,Clayto
Dexter

Hayter,Noah

Ockerman,Seth
Pioneer

Williston,Zac

DeRosia,John
Hartland

Gietek,Ben
Hough,Riley

Capital Homeschool
Thomas,Dylan
Nunez,Noah

(M.Elms, J.Parker, S.Bishop, T.McGee)
7:53.64

7:57.00

8:07.76

8:15.50

8:17.68 ___

8:20.00 ___

8:40.00 ___

8:55.00

www.goeasyware.com



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions
Al Ritt Stadium
Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
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5/27/2019
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Event # 5 GIRLS 100m Hurdles

MEET RECORD:Tiffany Ofili Ypsilanti 13.40 1995

Johnson, Grace
Johnson, Jayla
Newman, Gabriella
Maladecki, Jessica
Soule, Meredith
Riddle, Kinsay
Steere, Brooke
Pennala, Kaitlyn
Shudick, Ashlyn
Bell, Ayanna
Soronen, Olivia
Darish, Rebecca
Luea, Veronica
Howard, Breanna
Lamug, Isabelle
Perkins, Isabelle
Peyton, Kelly
Patterson, Kendra
Benson, Christianna

883 Troy

630 Pioneer
631 Pioneer
182 Churchill
574 Monroe
895 Vicksburg
263 Dexter
430 Hartland
436 Hartland
823 Skyline
592 Pinckney
421 Hartland
94 Capital Homeschool
851 SL East
884 Troy

632 Pioneer
352 Franklin
154 Chelsea
341 Franklin

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

1440
1534
15.40
1596
16.04
1609
16.14
16.17
1636
1638
1687
1694
1697
1698
17.00
17.04
17.14
1736
19.88



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions
Al Ritt Stadium
Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
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5/27/2019
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Event # 6 BOYS 110m High Hurdles

MEET RECORD:Dennis Fortson Pioneer 14.10 2007

Caldwell, Malcolm
Babin, Noah
Gabaron, Leo
Deck, Dylan
Hunter, Jalen
Smith, DaViyone
Davis Jr., Kevin
Minnaar, Noah
Thomas, Levi
Scott, Matthew
Irgang, Nathan
Waggoner, Logan
Filipowski, Josh

719 Plymouth

1 Algonac
654 Pioneer

597 Pinckney
208 Country Day
734 Plymouth
536 Lincoln

109 Capital Homeschool
898 Vicksburg
847 Skyline

800 Saline

52 Brighton

31 Brighton

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

1444
14.63
14.66
15.05
15.75
1580
1597
1598
16.15
1642
1694
17.75
20.14



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions
Al Ritt Stadium
Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
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Event # 7 GIRLS 100m Dash

MEET RECORD:Torisa Johnson Pioneer 12.15 2016

Johnson, Grace
Norris, Felesity
Yalavarthi, Bhaavna
Pompo, Emma
Nimtz, Allison
Harris, Amaria
Markwardt, Kelly
Kendall, Megan
Oakes, Sophia
Gietzen, Brooke
Steere, Brooke
Rittenhouse, Charlotte
Spiteri, Ava

Roach, Becca
Brines, Jacquelyn
Graves, Zoe

883 Troy

22 Brighton
402 Greenhills
855 SL East
96 Capital Homeschool
527 Lincoln
216 Davison
892 Vicksburg
589 Pinckney
346 Franklin
263 Dexter
771 Saline

710 Plymouth
217 Davison
619 Pioneer
64 Canton

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

12.50
1273
12.74
1299
13.10
13.15
13.19
1320
1320
1324
13.24
1328
13.36
1339
13.49
13.68



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions
Al Ritt Stadium
Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
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Event # 8 BOYS 100m Dash

MEET RECORD:Dominique Lynch Ypsilanti 10.30 2008

Reason, Dylan
Gilbert, Matt

Ray, Rashard
Edwards, Myles
Pitchford, Deon
Garrison, Blake
Lucas, Jacob
Edwards, Mylek
Trotter, Ian
Richards, Keith
Harris-Pryce, Jamari
Young, Garrett
DeLibero, Domenic
Price, Cole

Biggs, Nathan
Jaffer, Mohamed
Klinkhammer, Luke
Carter, Jon

Parker, victor
Greenwood, Kyle
Telesco, Will

Hsu, Harrison
Pattillo-Rush, Joshua
Dabney, Samson
Lloyd, Elijah
Patteri, Nicholas
Boote, James
Winston, Aaron
Katende, Kizito
James, Andrew
Ohanian, Greg
Kelley, Owen
Kraft, Louis
Joseph, Thsan

607 Pinckney

865 SL East

871 SL East

538 Lincoln

202 Churchill

722 Plymouth

40 Brighton

537 Lincoln

609 Pinckney

331 Dundee

798 Saline

614 Pinckney

122 Catholic Central
136 Catholic Central
272 Dexter

130 Catholic Central
389 Gabriel Richard
863 SL East

671 Pioneer

794 Saline

303 Dexter

407 Greenhills

808 Saline

647 Pioneer

727 Plymouth

807 Saline

378 Gabriel Richard
520 Huron

388 Gabriel Richard
659 Pioneer

392 Gabriel Richard
513 Huron

38 Brighton

512 Huron

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

1.15
11.24
1124
1129
1133
1146
1150
1152
1153
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.58
11.64
11.66
11.68
11.70
1171
.71
11.83
11.84
11.85
11.86
11.89
11.97
1201
12.03
12,04
12.09
12.13
1220
1234
1284

NT



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management
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Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Al Ritt Stadium

Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter

5/27/2019

10

11

12

12

14

15

Event # 9 GIRLS 4x200m Relay

FINAL

MEET RECORD: Pioneer 1:40.90 1991
MEET REC: Huron 1:42.43 2012
Skyline A 99036

1 Olive,Jaeda
3 Sorenson,Felici

Saline A 99035
1 Boyd.Amera
3 Downey,Greta
Churchill A 99022

1 Maladecki,Jessi
3 Meadows.Melissa

Lincoln A 99031
1 Cheeks,Jerzee
3 Williams,Aariel
5 Roach.Cori

SL East A 99027
1 Pompo.Emma
3 Satawa,Emily

Skyline B 99046

1 Cunningham,Sydn
3 Nicholas,Madeli

Pinckney A

1 Farmer,Mallory
3 Oakes,Sophia

99033

Hartland B 99030
1 Smith,Lauren
3  Gardner,Ella
Vicksburg A 99037

1 Wile,Grace
3 Richardson,Sam

Mercy A 99032

Broderick.Kathe
Koehler,Allison
Shah,Mary

(7, WS

Pioneer A 99019

Jackson,Justice
Easley,Alexia
Simon.Laura
Johnson,Jayla

N U W -

Hartland A

1 Hammond,Mela

3 DeLaBarre.Mia
Plymouth A

1 Williams,Kenedy

3 Spiteri.Ava
Dundee A

1 Nickell,Jessica

3 McBee.Megen
Dexter A

99029

99034

99026

99024

Baldwin,Erin
Jones,Faith
Berenson,Hannah

[0 QS

powered and engineered by Easyware

Skyline
2 Wilson,Alexys
4 Hull,Zsofia
Saline
2 Hunt,Lauryn
4 Chuparkoff,Suza
Churchill
2 Tracy,Elizabeth
4 Moultrie,Jamani
Lincoln
2 Harris,Amaria
Williams,Melia

SL East
2 Wolak, Emma
4 Glover,Autumn
Skyline
2 Bell,Ayanna
4 Peck,Lillian
Pinckney
2 Bennett,Peyton
4 Hummel,Jana
Hartland
2 Sargeant,Emerso
4 Strutz,Lindsey
Vicksburg
2 Kendall, Megan
4 Curtis,Cate
Mercy
2 Bellisario,Gian
Sullivan,Macken
Rimatzki,Anna
Pioneer
Rollins.Kayla

Brines,Jacquely
Perkins,Isabell

N =

oA N

Hartland
Caddell,Sydney

4 Sargeant,Grace
Plymouth

2 Wallen,Cora

4 Brennan,Delia
Dundee

2 Fruit,Adrienne

4 Wolf,Jazmyne
Dexter

2 Jordan,Maggie
Tatara,Gwen

[ 5]

[N

(H.Wilkins, H.Brown, S.Waters, V.Nelson)
(C.Ofili, S.Smith, B.Johnson, M.Long)
1:42.76

1:43.63

1:44.00

1:45.52

1:46.28

1:47.50

1:49.61

1:50.00

1:50.01

1:50.10

1:50.60

1:51.00 ___

1:51.00 ___

1:51.21

1:51.34

www.goeasyware.com



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions
Al Ritt Stadium

Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
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Event # 9 GIRLS 4x200m Relay continued...

16 Franklin A
1
3
17 Canton A
1
3
18 Skyline C

1
3

99028 Franklin
Melville,Olivia 2 Echeblem,Cierra
Moore.Hannah 4 Benson,Christia

99021 Canton
Brooks,Anna 2 Graves,Zoe
Gill.Raveena 4 Davison,Grace

99047 Skyline
Barber,Sam 2 Koselka,Catrin
Breiner,Melissa 4 Martinez-Cinta,

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

1:51.63

1:52.00 ___

1:53.00



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management Page 11 of 46

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions 5/27/2019
Al Ritt Stadium

5/28/19 - 5/28/19 Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter

FINAL

(A.Hunt, A.Sanders, K.Griffin, M.Webster)
(K.Patterson, R.Thurman, Hall, Mattingly)

Event # 10 BOYS 4x200m Relay

MEET RECORD: Ypsilanti 1:28.59 2011
MEET REC: Ypsilanti 1:28.30 1989

10

11

11

Fenton A 99015 Fenton 1:27.93
1 Pyeatt,Ethan 2 Sage,Noah
3 Miller,Ryan 4 Miller,Brandon

Canton A 99004 Canton 1:30.71
1 Frazier,JJawuan 2 King.Donovan
3 Komanduri,Srika 4 Domzalski,Caden

Churchill A 99005 Churchill 1:31.00
1 Pitchford.Deon 2 Carter,David
3 White.Dennis 4 Momeyver,Josh

Lincoln A 99010 Lincoln 1:3149
1 Davis Jr..Kevin 2 Edwards,Mylek
3 Edwards.Myles 4 Locke,Malachi
5 Hargrave Nygel 6

Saline A 99011 Saline 1:3290
1 Victoria,Andrew 2 Greenwood.Kyle
3 Stuck.Jacob 4 Walker,Winford

Catholic Central A 99006 Catholic Central 1:33.20
1 DeLibero,Domeni 2 Almeda,James
3 Jaffer, Mohamed 4 Thomas,Luke

Saline B 99045 Saline 1:33.90
1 Harris-Pryce,Ja 2 Huckabone,Rober
3 Patteri.Nichola 4 Linde,Niels
5 Pattillo-Rush.J 6

Dundee A 99043 Dundee 1:34.00
1 Irwin,Carson 2 Nieman,Justin
3 Wylie.Isaac 4 Richards.Keith

Franklin A 99008 Franklin 1:3437
1 Hart,Mason 2 Pittenger,Evan
3 Fox.Greg 4 St Ledger,Luke

Pioneer A 99001 Pioneer 1:34.60
1 LiJesse 2 Adetomiwa,Adunb
3 Franklin,Brende 4 Thomas,Edgar

Brighton A 99003 Brighton 1:40.00
1 Harding,Joshua 2 Kraft,Louis
3 Vidovic,Parker 4 Gehr,Dylan

Howell A 99009 Howell 1:40.00
1 Evanquere 2 Hill,Ashton
3 Kovarik,Jackson 4 Thumm,Hudson
5 Evans.Seth 6

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions
Al Ritt Stadium
Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
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Event # 11 FRESH GIRLS Freshman 1600m Run

MEET RECORD:L.O'Brien Skyline 5:28.42 05/29/2018

Stewart, Madeline
Couyoumjian, Gina
Schotten, Sienna
Wisniewski, Madeleine
Stern, Madison
Endres, Claire
Eaton, Kylie

Alig, Lydia
Moore, Emma
Fromm, Lily
Donnelly, Caitlyn
McComas, Hannah
Mitchell, Ashley
Clark, Amber
Spencer, Emily
Hockley, Paige
Betz, Katherine
Gaiser, Kate

Link, Jessica
Evancho, Amber
Woodyard, Emily
Nimtz, Karen
Laakso, Rebecca
Mannor, Andrea

775 Saline
577 Northville
530 Lincoln
443 Hartland
774 Saline
761 Saline
210 Davison
748 Saline
588 Pinckney
558 Mercy
826 Skyline
254 Dexter
257 Dexter
420 Hartland
101 Capital Homeschool
627 Pioneer
237 Dexter
145 Chelsea
854 SL East
345 Franklin
862 SL East
97 Capital Homeschool
478 Howell
480 Howell

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

52349
53522
5:36.40
5:40.01
54092
54159
5:43.17
5:45.68
5:48.00
5:5030
55332
5:54.60
5:58.18
5:59.97
6:08.02
6:09.60
6:13.40
6:15.00
6:1536
6:20.03
6:20.78
6:2838

NT

NT



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions
Al Ritt Stadium
Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
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Event # 12 FRESH BOYS Freshman 1600m Run

MEET RECORD:Greg Smith Davison 4:43.98 2017

Hough, Riley
Maloney, Aaron
Harrison, James
Tarhanich, Sebastian
Kelly, Brendan
Lamb, Josh

Rao, Sanjay

Monte Sano, Henry
Straszewski, Levi
Trujillo, Justin
Leidal, Brett

Stern, Andrew
Foster, Will
Kussurelis, Joe
Peralta, Tomas
Hauser, Adam
Aleva, Joshua
Lewandowski, Andon
Russ, Brayden
Cullen, Quinn
Vogeli, Lucas
Weinburger, Owen
Hernandez, Lucas
Wolak, Joseph
Kraft, Brady
Cousino, Cole
Bratt, Connor
Mertens, Nathan
Sanabria, Matias
Clarke, Hayden
DesRosiers, Thomas
Hilbert, Andrew
Sinkwitts, Nolan
Bentley, Griffin
Strong, Zeke
Cipolla, Nathan
Love, Joe
McGuire, Aiden
Embry, Jordan
Sesham, Aditya

461 Hartland

133 Catholic Central
797 Saline

370 Franklin

867 SL East

289 Dexter

845 Skyline

668 Pioneer

677 Pioneer

371 Franklin

132 Catholic Central
814 Saline

652 Pioneer

661 Pioneer

201 Churchill

284 Dexter

114 Catholic Central
541 Lincoln

732 Plymouth

29 Brighton

739 Plymouth

612 Pinckney

325 Dundee

139 Catholic Central
725 Plymouth

324 Dundee

449 Hartland

543 Lincoln

733 Plymouth

788 Saline

276 Dexter

161 Chelsea

169 Chelsea

270 Dexter

872 SL East

453 Hartland

291 Dexter

163 Chelsea

508 Huron

546 Lincoln

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

42715
4:47.12
4:48.56
4:50.08
4:5020
4:50.82
4:5222
4:5236
4:53.54
4:5413
4:55.82
4:58.03
4:58.85
4:59.88
5:00.10
5:01.40
5:03.65
5:07.96
5:08.16
5:13.15
51458
5:16.00
5:18.10
51836
52111
5:22.00
52240
5:31.56
54296
5:44.51
5:45.00
5:46.00
5:46.00
5:48.80
5:50.05
5:50.60
5:53.00
6:16.00

NT

NT



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

5/28/19 - 5/28/19

Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions

Al Ritt Stadium

Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
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Event # 13 GIRLS 1600m Run

MEET RECORD:Elianna Shwayder Saline 4:56.97 2014

Adriaens, Noelle
Kiley, Lauren
Fortino, Kayla
Fulmer, Andi
Vogel, Anna
Seibert, Erin
Swenson, Londyn
O'Brien, Laura
Baugh, Cookie
Varitek, Anna
Greene, Haley
Szafranski, Katelyn
Nagelhout, Anna
Schley, Thea
Shaw, Samantha
Liu, Aileen
Henning, Caitlin
Aittama, Morgan
Stern, Alexa
Foster, Megan
Ripple, Lindsay
Helme, Helena
Cantrell, Jennifer
Forshee, Taylor
Dudek, Anna
Melong, Arielle
Allman, Jenna
Francois, Vivienne
Bogdanski, Grace
Ortell, Abbie
Sanborn, Carina
Pennala, Jessica
Rider, Alaina
Allan, Mackenzie
Price, Lauren
Kogut, Joy

Cobb, Morgan
Grant, Sophia
Sexton, Caroline
Hardy, Caroline
Schmenk, Isabella
Craven, Jordan
Mueting, Mara

579
700
763
411
640
354
711
835
617
267
765
776
66

71

485
885
882
849
773
15

706
499
754
243
621
832
749
880
523
185
636
482
856
417
900
92

242
247
187
347
434
899
833

powered and engineered by Easyware

Pinckney
Plymouth
Saline
Grosse Ile
Pioneer
Franklin
Plymouth
Skyline
Pioneer
Dexter
Saline
Saline
Canton
Canton
Howell
Troy
Troy

SL East
Saline
Brighton
Plymouth
Huron
Saline
Dexter
Pioneer
Skyline
Saline
Troy
Lincoln
Churchill
Pioneer
Howell
SL East
Hartland
Whitmore Lake
Capital Homeschool
Dexter
Dexter
Churchill
Franklin
Hartland
Whitmore Lake
Skyline

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

4:59.66
5:05.71
5:15.88
51929
52079
521.06
52206
5:23.74
52685
52720
5:29.16
5:31.96
53229
5:33.00
5:36.69
5:36.70
5:36.90
5:38.12
5:39.09
5:40.87
54376
5:44.16
54475
5:45.06
5:46.13
54636
5:47.06
5:49.00
5:49.40
54958
5:50.71
5:53.83
5:5423
5:5536
5:56.30
5:56.54
5:57.58
5:5820
6:00.00
6:00.01
6:04.10
6:0425
6:11.35
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Event # 14 BOYS 1600m Run

MEET RECORD:A.DeKraker Saline 4:14.59 05/29/2018

Solomon, Carter
Spamer, Jack
Florence, John
Vruggink, Nate
Stewart, Zacahry
Byrnes, Patrick
Gedris, James
McGahan, Nolan
Couyoumjian, Nicholas
Kane, Colin
White, Gavin
Frank, Charlie
Larson, Nathan
Kaighen, Cade
Holm, Jensen
Millis, Jason
Smith, Greg
Ross, Evan
Johnson, Owen
Scott, Will
Raines, Spencer
Thorburn, Foster
Mussen, Tyler
Jarema, Caleb
Pohl, Luke
Milley, Shay
Abdulaziz, Muaad
Lashaway, Kenny
Bustillo, Aidan
Berryhill, Emmett
Graver, Matthew
Chu, Bertrand
Warner, Jarrett
Etherington, Andrew
Boyd, Brandon
Smith, Donovan
Joyce, Connor
Pelletier, Noah
Trese, Cole
Speers, Johnathan
Campbell, Dan
Metzger, Zack
Latham, Landon
Moore, Lucas
Burke, Robert

736
49

650
495
50

718
415
41

578
329
613
232
290
464
162
225
227
44

660
168
544
171
729
599
638
803
231
390
26

783
416
505
740
598
716
518
463
809
817
812
27

224
364
604
503

powered and engineered by Easyware

Plymouth
Brighton
Pioneer
Hudsonville
Brighton
Plymouth
Grosse Ile
Brighton
Northville
Dundee
Pinckney
Dearborn
Dexter
Hartland
Chelsea
Davison
Davison
Brighton
Pioneer
Chelsea
Lincoln
Chelsea
Plymouth
Pinckney
Plym Christian
Saline
Dearborn
Gabriel Richard
Brighton
Saline
Grosse Ile
Huron
Plymouth
Pinckney
Plymouth
Huron
Hartland
Saline
Saline
Saline
Brighton
Davison
Franklin
Pinckney
Huron

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

4:17.83
4:1845
4:18.54
4:18.81
42041
4:2098
4:21.83
42272
42480
4:26.69
42738
4:2830
4:30.00
4:30.61
4:31.00
43252
4:32.60
4:3270
4:33.01
4:3483
4:3548
4:3570
4:36.67
4:37.06
4:3743
4:3752
4:37.60
4:38.13
4:3891
4:39.09
4:40.76
4:41.11
4:41.14
4:4126
4:4228
4:4350
4:43.88
4:4432
4:44.48
4:4456
4:45.00
4:4500
4:4552
4:4555
4:45.64
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Event # 14 BOYS 1600m Run continued...

Clisham Jr, Christofer
Fedoronko, Joseph
Ruud, Matt
Monroe, John
Jakabcsin, Ben
Caine, Peter
Tippy, Ryan
Foster, Sean
Evanchuk, Logan
Boss, Thomas
Duncan, Ransom
Oldani, Keegan
Betzoldt, Lucas
Cardwell, James
McKenzie, Nick
Kothari, Rishabh
Melvin, Sam
Holowicki, Mark
Morgan, Tylor
Thibeault, Matthew
Santinga, Jack
Kolka, Conor
Cotton, Nicholas
McArdle, Brady
Sutton, Paul
Lashley, Eli
Bozzi, Hunter
Ridenour, Evan
Sparks, Griffin
Hiney, Axel
Syed, Bassil
Young, Thomas
Krueger, Connor
Lee, Ethan

Vepa, Gnanasai
Sleeman, Jack
Majors, Steven
Targett, Joe
Wilson, Andrew
Gietek, Ben
LaMont, Kevin
Gardner, Sam
Rinna, Clay
Michalak, Joseph

789
792
674
42

658
535
873
32

361
840
278
844
271
504
293
288
294
128
605
816
517
287
120
223
906
222
786
516
228
656
737
848
465
39

90

608
467
394
55

460
902
843
903
86

powered and engineered by Easyware

Saline

Saline

Pioneer
Brighton
Pioneer
Lincoln

SL East
Brighton
Franklin
Skyline

Dexter

Skyline

Dexter

Huron

Dexter

Dexter

Dexter
Catholic Central
Pinckney
Saline

Huron

Dexter
Catholic Central
Davison
Pioneer
Davison

Saline

Huron

Davison
Pioneer
Plymouth
Skyline
Hartland
Brighton
Canton
Pinckney
Hartland
Gabriel Richard
Brighton
Hartland
Whitmore Lake
Skyline
Whitmore Lake
Canton

www.goeasyware.com

4:4569
4:4575
4:4587
4:4597
4:46.51
4:46.76
4:47.02
4:47.09
4:4740
4:4746
4:4780
4:4781
4:48.59
4:48.67
4:4890
4:49.10
4:4930
4:4932
4:4935
4:49.66
4:4980
4:4997
4:50.00
4:50.00
4:50.00
4:50.10
4:50.13
4:50.18
4:50.49
4:50.57
4:50.99
4:51.10
4:5120
4:51.80
4:51.84
4:52.00
4:5220
4:5238
4:52.50
4:52.59
4:52.63
4:53.43
4:53.50
4:5428
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90
91
92
93
94
95

Event # 14 BOYS 1600m Run continued...

Nunez, Noah
Estey, Luke
Davis, Conner
Stenger, Peter
Waroway, Aidan
Beres, Ethan

110
385
720
519
396
447

powered and engineered by Easyware

Capital Homeschool
Gabriel Richard
Plymouth

Huron

Gabriel Richard
Hartland

www.goeasyware.com

4:5445
4:55.67
4:58.36
4:58.50
4:5923
5:03.38
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10

11

12

13

14

Event # 15 GIRLS 4x100m Relay

MEET RECORD: Pioneer 48.23 2014

(A.Dubriel, N.Wilson, B.Thomas, T.Johnson)

FINAL

Skyline A 99036 Skyline 49.23
1 Olive.Jaeda 2 Wilson,Alexys
3 Cunningham.Sydn 4 Sorenson,Felici

Saline A 99035 Saline 4943
1 Downey.Greta 2 Boyd,Amera
3  Cook.Emily 4 Rittenhouse,Cha

Brighton A 99020 Brighton 49.44
1 Norris,Felesity 2 Gray,Brooke
3 Smith.Kennedy 4 Waggoner,Morgan

Davison A 99023 Davison 4998
1 Hawk, Allison 2 Dirkse,Olivia
3 Wilson,Avery 4 Markwardt,Kelly

Churchill A 99022 Churchill 50.00
1 Evasic.Julia 2 Tracy.Elizabeth
3 Meadows.Melissa 4 Moultrie.Jamani

Lincoln A 99031 Lincoln 50.24
1 Harris,Amaria 2 Cheeks.Jerzee
3 Williams,Aariel 4 Williams,Melia

Plymouth A 99034 Plymouth 50.80
1 Romps,Sydney 2 Spiteri,Ava
3 Brennan,Delia 4 Radke,Amanda

SL East A 99027 SL East 50.86
1 Howard,Breanna 2 Pompo,Emma
3  Wolak.Emma 4 Satawa,Emily

Hartland A 99029 Hartland 51.03
1 Smith,Lauren 2 Kunz,Anna
3 Frigerio.Jaden 4 Sargeant,Emerso
5 Strutz.Lindsev 6

Vicksburg A 99037 Vicksburg 5127
1 Wile,Grace 2 Kendall,Megan
3 Richardson,Sam 4 Curtis,Cate

Pinckney A 99033 Pinckney 51.66
1 Farmer,Mallory 2 Bennett,Peyton
3 Oakes.Sophia 4 Hummel,Jana

Pioneer A 99019 Pioneer 51.94
1 Jackson,Justice 2 Woolley,Vanessa
3 Easley.Alexia 4 Brines,Jacquely
5 Perkins.Isabell 6 Rollins,Kayla
7  Schaub,Mirjam 8

Hartland B 99030 Hartland 5195
1 Steffe,Madeline 2 DeLaBarre,Mia
3 Shudick,Ashlyn 4 Sargeant,Grace

Divine Child A 99025 Divine Child 52.02
1 Shakoor,Lianna 2 Pappas,Macey
3  Welker,Elena 4 Hicks,Gianna
5 Andraos,Mary 6 Avant,Ashley
7 Budz,Avery 8 Rzepka,Madelein

powered and engineered by Easyware
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15

16

17

18

19

Event # 15 GIRLS 4x100m Relay continued...

Franklin A

Dexter A

Mercy A

Dundee A

Canton A

G i

99028

Huddleston,Jess
Echeblem.Cierra

99024

Baldwin,Erin
Steere.Brooke

99032

Broderick,Kathe
Koehler,Allison
Rimatzki.Anna

99026

Nickell,Jessica
McBee.Megen

99021

Brooks,Anna
Gill.Raveena

powered and engineered by Easyware

Franklin

Gietzen,Brooke

Peyton,Kelly
Dexter

Gaetino,Eva

Jordan,Maggie

Mercy

Bellisario,Gian
Sullivan,Macken

Shah,Mary
Dundee

White,Morgan

Wolf,Jazmyne
Canton

Graves,Zoe
Pacheco.Nina

www.goeasyware.com

5212

52.74

5319

5321

53.50



LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management Page 20 of 46
Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions 5/27/2019
Al Ritt Stadium
5/28/19 - 5/28/19 Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
Event # 16 BOYS 4x100m Relay FINAL
MEET RECORD: Ypsilanti 42.00 2006 (M.Sanders, M.Dykes, EJ Wilson, W.Payne)
1 Churchill A 99005 Churchill 44.00
1 Pitchford,.Deon 2 Good,Dionte
3 Carter,David 4 Brooks,Gavin
2 Lincoln A 99010 Lincoln 4434
1 Edwards,Mylek 2 Edwards,Myles
3 Hargrave Nygel 4 LockeMalachi
3 Brighton A 99003 Brighton 4435
1 Gehr,Dylan 2 Jontz,Will
3 Edoff.Brenden 4 Seguin,Chris
4 Algonac A 99002 Algonac 4455
1 Babin.Noah 2 Bartolomucci,Br
3 Catenacci,Andre 4 Rietzloff,Austi
4 SL East A 99007 SL East 4455
1 Williams,Hunter 2 Gilbert.Matt
3 Carter.JJon 4 Ray,Rashard
6 Franklin A 99008 Franklin 44.66
1 Beal Jr.Reggie 2 Reiten,Brandon
3 Alexander,Trevo 4 Ruffin,Javone
7 Saline A 99011 Saline 4469
1 Greenwood.Kyle 2 Walper,Nicholas
3 Pattillo-Rush.J 4 Patteri,Nichola
8 Catholic Central A 99006 Catholic Central 4480
1 Almeda.James 2 DeLibero,Domeni
3 Jaffer, Mohamed 4 Bratke,Ryan
9 Pioneer A 99001 Pioneer 4529
1 Dabney,Samson 2 LiJesse
3 James,Andrew 4 Parker,victor
10 Canton A 99004 Canton 4540
1 Carter,Evan 2 Srivastava,Nath
3 Radwanski,.Sam 4 Frazier,Jawuan
11 Howell A 99009 Howell 48.86
1 Thumquudson 2 Hill,Ashton
3 Kovarik,Jackson 4 Evans,Seth
5 Evans.Bryce 6

powered and engineered by Easyware
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Event # 17 GIRLS 400m Dash

MEET RECORD:Chanele Gardner Churchill 55.73 2016

Calka, Bryce
Fulcher, Lauren
Yalavarthi, Bhaavna
Larson, Ember
Budz, Avery
Nimtz, Allison
Coyne, Sarah
Cheeks, Jerzee
Kruschka, Ella
Bazick, Lauren
Cunningham, Sydney
Tait, Ashlyn
Obermiller, Emma
Mulhearn, Mia
Ray, Kylie

Libler, Julianne
Perelli, Liv
Tatara, Gwen
Gardner, Ella
Wilson, Alexys
Avant, Ashley
Pappas, Macey
Jones, Faith
Farmer, Mallory
Bierema, Riley-Ann
Wu, Jasmine
Luea, Therese
Ruger, Amelia
Berenson, Hannah
Chevillet, Emma
Steffe, Madeline
Simon, Laura
Wallen, Cora
Kieft, Madison

11

881
402
374
307
96

696
524
853
234
825
486
230
893
591
20

68

265
425
839
306
309
251
584
890
888
93

896
235
241
438
638
713
500
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Brighton
Troy
Greenhills
Gabriel Richard
Divine Child
Capital Homeschool
Plymouth
Lincoln

SL East
Dexter
Skyline
Howell
Dearborn
Vicksburg
Pinckney
Brighton
Canton
Dexter
Hartland
Skyline
Divine Child
Divine Child
Dexter
Pinckney
Vicksburg
Troy

Capital Homeschool
Vicksburg
Dexter
Dexter
Hartland
Pioneer
Plymouth
Huron

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

5829
58.55
5995

1:0025

1:00.76

1:01.03

1:01.10 __

1:01.26

1:01.33

1:01.71

1:01.73

1:01.94

1:01.98

1:02.00

1:02.00

1:0225

1:02.36

1:0247

1:02.64

1:02.69

1:03.10 __

1:03.21

1:03.74

1:03.85

1:04.00

1:04.00

1:04.19

1:0425

1:05.44

1:05.67

1:05.71

1:06.00

1:07.69

NT
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Event # 18 BOYS 400m Dash FINAL

MEET RECORD:M.Moorer Ypsi Lincoln 48.02 05/29/2018
1 Spaanstra, Scott 48 Brighton 50.26
2 Momeyer, Josh 200 Churchill 5033
3 Daniel, Savante 841 Skyline 5049
4 Pyeatt, Ethan 339 Fenton 50.75
5 Reason, Dylan 607 Pinckney 50.94
6 Falvey, Charlie 386 Gabriel Richard 5135
7 Burnham, Alex 219 Davison 51.69
8 Campbell, Nolan 452 Hartland 51.84
8 Nicholas, Joseph 468 Hartland 51.84
10 Olson, John 730 Plymouth 52.19
11 Catenacci, Andrew 3 Algonac 5230
12 Amiot, Jacob 594 Pinckney 5240
12 Reuter-Gushow, Noah 570 Midland Dow 5240
12 Walter, Luke 611 Pinckney 5240 _
15 DeLibero, Lukas 123 Catholic Central 52.50
16 Jontz, Matt 36 Brighton 52.54
16 Thomas, Edgar 678 Pioneer 52.54
18 Lucas, Jacob 40 Brighton 52.65
19 Burns, Luke 596 Pinckney 52.80
20 Yon, Alexander 473 Hartland 52.81
21 Oprisiu, Zach 870 SL East 5292
22 Sillinger, Rune 904 Whitmore Lake 5317
23 Klinkhammer, Luke 389 Gabriel Richard 5320
24 Pingle, Joel 672 Pioneer 53.46
25 Corbett, Noah 220 Davison 53.50
26 Mathews, Austin 85 Canton 53.52
27 Almeda, James 115 Catholic Central 53.58
28 Dowdy, Drake 507 Huron 5422
29 Holden, Lucas 723 Plymouth 5447
30 Pittenger, Evan 365 Franklin 54.58
31 Ohanian, Greg 392 Gabriel Richard 54.80
32 Doletzky, Alex 277 Dexter 5539
33 Biggs, Nathan 272 Dexter 56.73

powered and engineered by Easyware
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Event # 19 GIRLS 300m Low Hurdles

MEET RECORD:Tiffany Ofili Ypsilanti 42.90 2005

Smith, Kennedy
Olive, Jaeda
Nicholas, Madeline
Romps, Sydney
Newman, Gabriella
Mitchell, Ahvon
Barkoff, Bryttan
Soule, Meredith
Bell, Ayanna

Ray, Kylie
Pennala, Kaitlyn
Rensi, Marina
Welker, Elena
Peyton, Kelly
Glover, Autumn
Martinez-Cinta, Paula
Luea, Veronica
Tang, Isabella
Nickell, Jessica
Howard, Breanna
Lepper, Meredith
Pierzynski, Jordan
Caddell, Sydney
Riddle, Kinsay
Darish, Rebecca
Perkins, Isabelle
Moore, Hannah
McCurdy, Lillia
Shah, Mary
Conklin, Kailee
Buckner, Hallie
Benson, Christianna
Leen, Isabella

24 Brighton
836 Skyline
834 Skyline
707 Plymouth
631 Pioneer
206 Country Day
229 Dearborn
574 Monroe
823 Skyline
591 Pinckney
430 Hartland
413 Grosse Ile
312 Divine Child
352 Franklin
850 SL East
831 Skyline
94 Capital Homeschool
887 Troy

317 Dundee
851 SL East
587 Pinckney
431 Hartland
419 Hartland
895 Vicksburg
421 Hartland
632 Pioneer
351 Franklin
481 Howell
566 Mercy
695 Plymouth
553 Mercy
341 Franklin
701 Plymouth

powered and engineered by Easyware
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FINAL

4576
46.01
4624
46.41
46.65
46.66
46.82
4721
4725
4731
4735
47.62
47.68
4854
49.08
4949
49.79
4995
4996
4997
50.00
50.55
50.84
5247
5262
5272
53.01
53.04
5340
5348
5371
5546
5554
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Event # 20 BOYS 300m Hurdles FINAL

MEET RECORD:Mason Borders Chelsea 38.49 2011
1 Gabaron, Leo 654 Pioneer 38.86
2 Caldwell, Malcolm 719 Plymouth 39.61
3 Edoff, Brenden 30 Brighton 39.74
4 Davis Jr., Kevin 536 Lincoln 39.85
5 Deck, Dylan 597 Pinckney 40.19
6 Giese, Tim 127 Catholic Central 41.68
7 Adetomiwa, Adunbi 642 Pioneer 41.79
8 Williams, Melik 547 Lincoln 41.80 _
9 Thomas, Levi 898 Vicksburg 42.01
10 Minnaar, Noah 109 Capital Homeschool 42.03
11 Tenbusch, Jacob 395 Gabriel Richard 4333
12 Hart, Mason 363 Franklin 4340
13 Scott, Matthew 847 Skyline 4347
14 Atzinger, Luke 780 Saline 43.76
15 Farkas, Adam 126 Catholic Central 4386
16 Fox, Greg 362 Franklin 4390 _
17 Perry, Kyle 606 Pinckney 4394
18 Yeasting, Ben 172 Chelsea 4399
19 Wylie, Isaac 336 Dundee 44.00
20 Irgang, Nathan 800 Saline 44.05
21 St Ledger, Luke 369 Franklin 44.09
22 Martin, Arnaj 728 Plymouth 4433
23 Lockridge, Evan 466 Hartland 4470
24 Burant, Alex 451 Hartland 4483
25 Filipowski, Josh 31 Brighton 4494
26 Plata, Rodolfo 673 Pioneer 45.44
27 O'Day, Cameron 296 Dexter 46.21
28 Clasby, Ben 381 Gabriel Richard 46.62
29 Gariepy, Nathan 282 Dexter 46.64
30 Smith, Jaivon 675 Pioneer 4735
31 Waggoner, Logan 52 Brighton 49.88
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Event # 21 GIRLS 800m Run

MEET RECORD:Sue Frederick Huron 2:10.70 1979

Fulcher, Lauren
Tait, Ashlyn
Wood, Madison
Dudek, Zofia
Esker, Emily
Forsyth, Sarah
Peck, Lillian
Woehlke, Ella
Haupt, Abbie
Vaeth, Grace
Anderson, Paige
Kiley, Lauren
Dillmann, Nicole
Yaklich, Taylor
Szafranski, Katelyn
Cummings, Emma
Koselka, Catrin
Stockreef, Megan
Pereyra, Victoria
Scharlach, Rylie
Hastie, Sam
Greener, Sierra
Scafasci, Megyn
Batra, Charlotte
Ryan, Shannon
Decan, Dana
Alig, Lydia
Pennala, Justina
Desimone, Ashley
Stone, Caroline
Valtadoros, Lydia
Kieft, Madison
Kruschka, Ella
Davison, Grace
Francois, Vivienne
deGuise, Ashley
Foy, Mackenzie
Ma, Moriah
Trombly, Erin
Schamp, Lindsay
Binkiewicz, Emma
Clark, Amber
Dougherty, Meagan
Toor, Madison
Enquist, Emma

881 Troy

486 Howell
778 Saline
622 Pioneer
344 Franklin
625 Pioneer
837 Skyline
777 Saline
179 Churchill
189 Churchill
878 Troy

700 Plymouth
759 Saline
779 Saline
776 Saline
757 Saline
830 Skyline
207 Country Day
186 Churchill
529 Lincoln
498 Huron
178 Churchill
260 Dexter
616 Pioneer
70 Canton
496 Huron
748 Saline
483 Howell
758 Saline
531 Lincoln
639 Pioneer
500 Huron
853 SL East
60 Canton
880 Troy

342 Franklin
557 Mercy
702 Plymouth
712 Plymouth
708 Plymouth
418 Hartland
420 Hartland
526 Lincoln
442 Hartland
556 Mercy
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FINAL

2:14.50
2:15.82
2:1697
2:17.36
2:19.57
2:22.54
2:23.44
2:2428
2:24.50
2:2450
2:24.65
22621
2:2634
2:26.39
2:26.46
2:26.67
2:26.73
2:2728
2:27.50
22751
2:28.08
2:30.00
2:3030
2:30.57
2:3091
2:30.93
2:31.09
2:31.88
2:3222
2:32.59
2:32.60
2:32.86
2:3420
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.56
2:35.78
2:36.18
2:3735
2:37.44
2:40.00
2:40.10
2:40.64
2:41.00
2:43.47
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Event # 22 BOYS 800m Run FINAL

MEET RECORD:Todd Snyder Brighton 1:52.70 1991
1 Byrnes, Patrick 718 Plymouth 1:53.37
2 Boze, Brock 785 Saline 1:56.22
3 Foster, Nick 651 Pioneer 1:56.56
4 Burnham, Alex 219 Davison 1:56.92
5 Buller, William 275 Dexter 1:57.71
6 Downey, William 791 Saline 1:58.61 _
7 St. John, Steven 494 Hudsonville 1:59.00
8 Van Dyke, Christopher 818 Saline 1:59.28
9 Wallace, Joe 610 Pinckney 1:5942
10 Conkel, Nate 492 Hudsonville 1:59.49
11 Spamer, Jack 49 Brighton 1:59.50
12 Rabbitt, Carson 165 Chelsea 1:59.60
13 Bacarella, Cam 781 Saline 1:59.73
14 Smith, Greg 227 Davison 2:00.39 _
15 Huard, Owen 286 Dexter 2:00.50
16 Meza, Josh 493 Hudsonville 2:00.77
17 Solomon, Carter 736 Plymouth 2:00.88
18 Smith, Donovan 518 Huron 2:00.90 _
19 Connell, Alex 119 Catholic Central 2:00.98
20 Nishioka, Jevin 805 Saline 2:01.40
21 Pfeiffer, Simon 810 Saline 2:01.53
22 White, Zach 335 Dundee 2:01.80 _
23 Wallace, Fred 679 Pioneer 2:02.19
24 Crowner, Luke 790 Saline 2:02.22
25 Allen, Drew 643 Pioneer 2:02.37
26 Dopp, lan 406 Greenbhills 2:02.39
27 Brunty, Jacob 787 Saline 2:02.44
28 Ross, Evan 44 Brighton 2:02.56
29 Read, Seth 298 Dexter 2:03.00
30 Cunningham, Brady 646 Pioneer 2:03.03
30 Kane, Colin 329 Dundee 2:03.03
32 Metzger, Zack 224 Davison 2:03.10 ___
33 Sabolich-Yi, Bryan 846 Skyline 2:03.43
34 Boyd, Brandon 716 Plymouth 2:03.64
35 Minnette, William 804 Saline 2:03.72
36 Mielock, Ethan 667 Pioneer 2:04.00
37 Lentine, Kyle 801 Saline 2:04.17
38 McGahan, Nolan 41 Brighton 2:04.50 _
39 Warner, Jarrett 740 Plymouth 2:05.00
40 Campbell, Dan 27 Brighton 2:05.72
41 Koh, Nick 408 Greenhills 2:05.76
42 Minto, Kenny 226 Davison 2:05.82
43 Syed, Bassil 737 Plymouth 2:06.00
44 Loukotka, Jordon 602 Pinckney 2:07.00
44 Lyon, Austin 603 Pinckney 2:07.00
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Event # 22 BOYS 800m Run continued...

46 Horn, Mitchel 129 Catholic Central 2:07.03
47 Evans, David 842 Skyline 2:07.67
48 Mussen, Tyler 729 Plymouth 2:07.72
49 Roe, Keegan 333 Dundee 2:08.00
49 Stewart, Zacahry 50 Brighton 2:08.00 __
51 Berryhill, Emmett 783 Saline 2:08.16
52 Thibeault, Matthew 816 Saline 2:08.44
53 Harris Casanova, Cionne 509 Huron 2:09.28
54 Buckley, Cooper 118 Catholic Central 2:09.53
55 Krueger, Connor 465 Hartland 2:09.57
56 Gietek, Ben 460 Hartland 2:10.60
57 Statly, Nate 471 Hartland 2:11.00
58 Goerlitz, Fenrik 539 Lincoln 2:11.24
59 Bayer, Leo 905 Pioneer 2:12.00
59 Bowie, Aidan 448 Hartland 2:12.00
61 Embry, Jordan 508 Huron 2:12.65
62 Saenz De Viteri, Tomas 545 Lincoln 2:12.90
63 Dass, Karsin 506 Huron NT
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Event # 23 GIRLS 200m Dash

MEET RECORD:Cindy Ofili Huron 24.58 2012

Gray, Brooke
Williams, Melia
Fulcher, Lauren
Jackson, Justice
Waggoner, Morgan
Pompo, Emma
Wilson, Avery
Johnson, Grace
Brennan, Delia
Wolf, Jazmyne
Satawa, Emily
Farmer, Mallory
Jones, Faith
Curtis, Cate
Richardson, Sam
Downey, Greta
Gietzen, Brooke
Jordan, Maggie
Gaetino, Eva
Riddle, Kinsay
Butler, Faith
Soule, Meredith
Calka, Bryce

17 Brighton
533 Lincoln
881 Troy

628 Pioneer
25 Brighton
855 SL East
218 Davison
883 Troy

692 Plymouth
322 Dundee
858 SL East
584 Pinckney
251 Dexter
891 Vicksburg
894 Vicksburg
760 Saline
346 Franklin
252 Dexter
245 Dexter
895 Vicksburg
572 Monroe
574 Monroe

11 Brighton
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FINAL

2546
26.04
26.05
2635
26.51
26.68
26.69
2690
2693
27.06
2739
2742
27.44
27.88
27.90
27.94
28.07
28.44
2848
2850
28.80
28.93
28.96
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Event # 24 BOYS 200m Dash FINAL

MEET RECORD:M.Moorer Ypsi Lincoln 21.47 05/29/2018
1 Miller, Brandon 337 Fenton 22.03
2 Sage, Noah 340 Fenton 2224
3 Daniel, Savante 841 Skyline 22.86
4 Locke, Malachi 542 Lincoln 22.94
5 Reason, Dylan 607 Pinckney 2295
6 Klinkhammer, Luke 389 Gabriel Richard 23.03
7 DeLibero, Domenic 122 Catholic Central 23.07
8 Miller, Ryan 338 Fenton 23.19
9 Ray, Rashard 871 SL East 2322
10 Garrison, Blake 722 Plymouth 2328
11 Gilbert, Matt 865 SL East 2339
12 Corbett, Noah 220 Davison 2340
13 Trotter, Ian 609 Pinckney 2345
14 Baker, Ben 446 Hartland 23.54
15 Lawerence, Josh 391 Gabriel Richard 23.60
16 Karn, Carson 387 Gabriel Richard 23.62
17 Reuter-Gushow, Noah 570 Midland Dow 2371
18 Harris-Pryce, Jamari 798 Saline 23.81
19 Gehr, Dylan 33 Brighton 23.84
20 Huckabone, Robert 799 Saline 23.96
21 Hsu, Harrison 407 Greenhills 24.01
22 Boote, James 378 Gabriel Richard 24.09
23 Katende, Kizito 388 Gabriel Richard 24.10
24 Dabney, Samson 647 Pioneer 2413
25 Gariepy, Nathan 282 Dexter 2424
26 Joseph, Thsan 512 Huron 2445
27 Almeda, James 115 Catholic Central 24.66
28 Oduro, Yaw 297 Dexter 2494
29 Huston, Ben 657 Pioneer 2520
30 Kelley, Owen 513 Huron 25.61
31 Lamphere, John 662 Pioneer 25.67
32 Morris, Daniel 669 Pioneer 2579
33 Vidovic, Parker 51 Brighton 2582
34 Harding, Joshua 34 Brighton 25.84
35 Baker, Harrison 502 Huron NT
36 Delak, JP 384 Gabriel Richard NT
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Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions 5/27/2019
Al Ritt Stadium
5/28/19 - 5/28/19 Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
Event # 25 12-4-8-16 GIRLS 4000m Distance Medley RELAY FINAL
MEET RECORD: Saline 12:31.38 2010 (K.Carter, S.Cannell, A.Creutz, C.Noble)

1 Saline A 99035 Saline 13:05.00
1 Dillmann.Nicole 2 Stern,Madison
3 Stern,Alexa 4 Greene,Haley

2 Chelsea A 99039 Chelsea 13:52.00
1 Kurth.Morgan 2 Gaiser,Kate
3 Chizek,Emily 4 Davies,Natalie

3 Hartland A 99029 Hartland 14:00.00
1 Schmenk Isabell 2 Clark,Amber
3 Allan,Mackenzie 4 Wisniewski,Made
5 Binkiewicz,Emma 6

3 Plymouth A 99034 Plymouth 14:00.00
1 Trombly,Erin 2 Schamp,Lindsay
3 Ma.Moriah 4 Ripple,Lindsay

5 SL East A 99027 SL East 14:05.00
1 Aittama,Morgan 2 Wolak,Emma
3 Kruschka,Ella 4 Rider,Alaina

6 Dexter A 99024 Dexter 14:15.00
1 Cobb,Morgan 2 Chevillet, Emma
3 Berkholz Alliso 4 Varitek,Anna
5 Scafasci.Megyn 6 Mitchell, Ashley
7 Salisbury,Graci 8 McComas,Hannah

6 Franklin A 99028 Franklin 14:15.00
1 Hardy,Caroline 2 deGuise,Ashley
3 Seibert.Erin 4 Stabler,Allyson

8 Dundee A 99026 Dundee 14:20.00
1 Parry,Kaelan 2 Fruit,Adrienne
3 Stoner.Cassandr 4 Clark Kristin

9 Capital Homeschool B 99049 Capital Homeschool 14:30.00
1 Kogut,Joy 2 Vanderwey,Molly
3 Nimtz.Karen 4 Vanderwey,Libby

9 Lincoln A 99031 Lincoln 14:30.00
1 Dougherty.Erin 2 Dougherty,Meaga
3 Scharlach.Rylie 4 Wisniewski,Jasm
5 Bogdanski.Grace 6 Schotten,Sienna

11 Capital Homeschool A 99038 Capital Homeschool 14:58.38
1 Nimtz,Rachel 2 Schubert,Anika
3 Minnaar,Natalie 4 Shoemaker,Sophi

12 Churchill A 99022 Churchill 15:00.00
1 Allen,Breanna 2 Bourgeois,Lily
3 Sexton,Caroline 4 Chuong,Alexis

12 Pioneer A 99019 Pioneer 15:00.00
1 Baybeck,Sarah 2 Rasche,Olivia
3 Easter.Alexa 4 Jamsen,Lauren
5 Dudek,Anna 6 Sanborn,Carina
7 Hockley,Paige 8

14 Greenhills A 99048 Greenhills NT
1 Nishi,Allie 2 Bauer,Delenn
3 Henry.Leanne 4 Cha,Sydney
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Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions 5/27/2019
Al Ritt Stadium
5/28/19 - 5/28/19 Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
Event # 25 12-4-8-16 GIRLS 4000m Distance Medley RELAY continued...
15 Plym Christian A 99050 Plym Christian NT
1 Cameron.Emily 2 Reinhart,Sarah
3 Reinhart.Nicole 4 Ruiter-Diaz,Sie
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Al Ritt Stadium
5/28/19 - 5/28/19 Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
Event # 26 12-4-8-16 BOYS 4000m Distance Medley RELAY FINAL
MEET RECORD: Dexter 10:31.45 2016 (J.Shelley, D.Higgins, L.Bell, M.Kanipe)
1 Pioneer A 99001 Pioneer 11:04.00
1 Mielock.Ethan 2 Merie,Jad
3 Hinev.Axel 4 Johnson,Owen
2 Dexter A 99040 Dexter 11:11.73
1 Bell,Finnegan 2 Ockerman,Seth
3 McConnell, Natha 4 Wagner,Joseph
3 Franklin A 99008 Franklin 11:25.00
1 Evanchuk.Logan 2 Latham,Landon
3 Tarhanich,Sebas 4 Truijillo,Justin
4 Catholic Central A 99006 Catholic Central 11:25.54
1 Connell, Alex 2 Sterling,Luke
3 DeLibero.Lukas 4 Buckley,Cooper
5 Chelsea A 99042 Chelsea 11:29.00
1 Fredenberg,Will 2 Green,Dominic
3 Hartsuff,Zander 4 Norwood.Joseph
6 Huron A 99012 Huron 11:30.52
1 Ridenour,Evan 2 Newpol.Zach
3 Chu,Bertrand 4 Burke,Robert
7 Hartland A 99016 Hartland 11:35.00
1 Joyce,Connor 2 Yon,Alexander
3 Maijors.Steven 4 Kaighen,Cade
8 Pioneer B 99013 Pioneer 11:38.00
1 Dancey.Kevin 2 Hajra,lan
3 Bonasso.Peter 4 Melnykowycz,Col
9 Dundee A 99043 Dundee 11:40.00
1 White,Zach 2 Richards.Keith
3 Cousino.Brendan 4 Holcombe,Jesiah
10 Brighton A 99003 Brighton 11:48.67
1 White,Donovan 2 Wilson,Andrew
3 Smith.Grant 4 Simon,Andrew
11 Churchill A 99005 Churchill 12:00.00
1 Kruse,Cameron 2 Peralta,Tomas
3 Watson,Hunter 4 Bragiel,Daniel
11 Lincoln A 99010 Lincoln 12:00.00
1 Raines,Spencer 2 Saenz De Viteri
3 Goerlitz,Fenrik 4 Caine,Peter
5 Mertens.Nathan 6
11 Plymouth A 99018 Plymouth 12:00.00 __
1 Thompson,Tyler 2 Penney.lan
3 Davis.Conner 4 Allegrina,Will
14 Capital Homeschool A 99014 Capital Homeschool 13:46.75
1 Thomas,Dylan 2 Rowntree,Asa
3 Mercer.Charlie 4 Hundt,Alexander
15 Greenhills A 99041 Greenbhills NT
1 Allman,Alex 2 Dopp.lan
3 Koh.Nick 4 Atkinsmith,Alan
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Larry Steeb Memorial Meet of Champions 5/27/2019
Al Ritt Stadium
5/28/19 - 5/28/19 Creekside Intermediate School, Dexter
Event # 26 12-4-8-16 BOYS 4000m _Distance Medley RELAY continued...
16 Plym Christian A 99044 Plym Christian NT
1 Godin,Caleb 2 Sutrick,Nathan
3 Mistele.Spencer 4 McLaren,Quinn
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Event # 27 GIRLS 4x400m Relay

MEET RECORD: Pioneer 3:50.90 1999

Saline A

>U|b)t—

Pinckney

Vicksburg

N U W - ;>uu—n

Chelsea A
1
3
Lincoln A
1
3
5
SL East A
Dexter A

1
3
5

Capital Homeschool A

1
3

Mercy A

[0 S

Canton A
1
3
Plymouth A

1
3

99035

Hunt,Lauryn
Fortino.Kayla
Yaklich, Taylor

99033

Rapp.Erika
Bolang.Molly

99037

Wile,Grace
Ruger.Amelia
Kendall. Megan
Curtis,Cate

99039

Kegerreis,Makay
Thorburn.Riley

99031

Cheeks.Jerzee
Stone.Caroline
Roach,Cori

99027

Kruschka,Ella
Wolak,Emma

99024

Bazick,Lauren
Tatara,Gwen
Jones,Faith

99038

Luea,Veronica
Vanderwey,Molly
99032

Shah,Mary
Koehler.,Allison
Rimatzki.Anna

99021

Ryan,Shannon
Karkare, Tanvi

99034

Williams,Kenedy
Wallen,Cora

-~ [N

oA N

Saline
Wood,Madison
Chuparkoff,Suza

Pinckney
Garcia,Mia
Ray.Kylie

Vicksburg

Bierema,Riley-A

Mulhearn,Mia
Richardson,Sam

Chelsea

Patterson,Kendr

Montoye,Myranda

Lincoln
Scharlach,Rylie

Williams,Melia
Harris,Amaria
SL East

Glover,Autumn

Sleeva,Brooke
Dexter

Chevillet, Emma
Scafasci,Megyn

Berenson,Hannah

FINAL

(V.Jones, J.Bowman, T.Hall, A.Hunter)

Capital Homeschool

Luea,Therese
Nimtz,Allison
Mercy
Broderick,Kathe
Foy,Mackenzie
Enquist,Emma
Canton
Gill,Raveena

Nagelhout,Anna
Plymouth

Schamp,Lindsay
Covyne,Sarah
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4:02.00

4:12.47 __

4:1470

4:14.80

4:16.90 ___

4:17.15

4:17.52

4:17.92

4:18.58

4:25.00

4:30.00 ___
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10

11

11
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Event # 28 BOYS 4x400m Relay FINAL
MEET RECORD: Huron 3:18.80 1987 (F.Gay, S.Larson, K.Hudson, J.Douglas)

Brighton A 99003 Brighton 3:20.10
1 Edoff,Brenden Spaanstra,Scott
3  Jontz,Will Jontz,Matt

Saline A 99011 Saline 3:24.60
1 Stuck.Jacob Walker, Winford
3 Bacarella,Cam Victoria,Andrew

Pioneer A 99001 Pioneer 3:24.68
1 Adetomiwa,Adunb Gabaron,Leo
3 LiJesse Foster,Nick

Fenton A 99015 Fenton 3:26.86
1 Pyeatt,Ethan Sage,Noah
3 Miller,Ryan Miller,Brandon

Plymouth A 99018 Plymouth 3:29.00
1 Caldwell.Malcol Holden,Lucas
3  Olson.John Byrnes,Patrick

Huron A 99012 Huron 3:29.25
1 Dowdy,Drake Embry.,Jordan
3 Kelley.Owen Smith,Donovan

Lincoln A 99010 Lincoln 3:32.63
1 Davis Jr..Kevin Edwards,Myles
3 Mertens.Nathan Locke,Malachi

Catholic Central A 99006 Catholic Central 3:33.13
1 Giese,Tim Connell, Alex
3 Horn.Mitchel Dugas,Alexander

Pinckney A 99017 Pinckney 3:34.00
1 Amiot,Jacob Burns,Luke
3 Wallace.Joe Walter,Luke

Pioneer B 99013 Pioneer 3:3490
1 Thomas,Edgar Florence,John
3 PingleJoel Merie,Jad

Capital Homeschool A 99014 Capital Homeschool 3:35.00
1 DeGoffau,Lewis Nunez,Noah
3 Banura,Jonathan Minnaar,Noah

Hartland A 99016 Hartland 3:35.00
1 Nicholas,Joseph Yon,Alexander
3 Brock.Hunter Campbell,Nolan
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Event # 29 GIRLS Discus Throw FINAL

MEET RECORD:Lisa Waite Pioneer 142'07.50" 1987
1 Dodds, Morgan 61 Canton 123'09.00
2 Willey, Sydni 593 Pinckney 120'00.00 __
3 Willenborg, Brook 860 SL East 117'06.00
4 Henderson, Amy 476 Howell 114'04.00 __
5 Lauber, Anna 349 Franklin 108'11.00
6 Ammar, Jenna 690 Plymouth 108'08.00 _
7 Estrada-Manzanares, Emily 879 Troy 105'00.00
8 Holton, Jordan 146 Chelsea 104'05.00 _
9 Lewandowski, Natalia 744 Salem 104'03.00
10 Robinson, Ella 857 SL East 101'02.00 __
11 Colangelo, Deena 176 Churchill 101'00.00
12 Richards, McKenzie 319 Dundee 100'11.00
13 Johnson, Lauren 742 Salem 100'03.00
14 Wroblewski, Riley 444 Hartland 98'11.00 ___
15 Faulkner, Janee 827 Skyline 98'01.00
16 Harris, Makayla 399 Greenbhills 97'06.00
17 Elmquist, Madeline 211 Davison 97'05.00
18 Koester, Hannah 743 Salem 97'04.00
19 Tennyson, Libby 441 Hartland 97'01.00
20 Bice, Kamryn 571 Monroe 96'05.00 ___
20 Brasch, Olivia 691 Plymouth 96'05.00
22 Szostak, Elisabeth 440 Hartland 96'04.00
23 Smith, Micah 745 Salem 95'09.00
24 Hickinson, Shantellie 19 Brighton 95'03.00 ___
25 Block, Madeline 58 Canton 93'09.00
26 Bragg, Kyle 142 Chelsea 92'03.00 __
27 Hannah, Ashley 766 Saline 92'01.00
28 Daugard, Lily 474 Howell 91'09.00
29 Freisthler, Sadie 626 Pioneer 90'00.00
30 Ezeokonkwo, Chinemelum 62 Canton 89'10.00 __
31 Bihlmeyer, Hillary 10 Brighton 88'08.00
32 Garner, Hailey 764 Saline 87'09.00
33 Cordeiro, Lis 620 Pioneer 87'07.00
34 Menebroker, Makayla 703 Plymouth 86'05.00
34 StLedger, Riley 356 Franklin 86'05.00
36 Boze, Morgan 753 Saline 83'06.00
37 Kolby, Alexis 477 Howell 83'00.00
38 Griffin, Grace 18 Brighton 81'01.00 __
39 Faulkner, Renee 828 Skyline 80'07.00
40 Calloway, Maya 240 Dexter 76'01.00 __
41 Krueger, Katie 253 Dexter 75'10.00
42 Connolly, Courtney 554 Mercy 74'03.00
43 Carrico, Maddie 12 Brighton 68'05.00
44 Hutter, Katherine 562 Mercy 68'04.00
45 Gormley, Sarah 559 Mercy 57'05.50
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Event # 29 GIRLS Discus Throw continued...
46 Martin, Allie 21 Brighton 53'10.00
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Event # 30 BOYS Discus Throw

MEET RECORD:Antonio James Romulus 191'07.00" 2010

Wright, Donovan
Dobbs, Dalton
Helfrick, Nicholas
McCarthy, Mike
Willenborg, Drake
Kachaturoff, Alexander
Root, Dennis
Hamid, Noah
Dewan, Connor
Hoffman, Nolan
LaRoy, Ronan
Sanborn, Zach
Fisher, Luke
Dewald, Edward
Possorek, Jacob
Curvey, Jack
Scott, Ryan

Smith, Josh
Kovacich, Graham
Hill, Tyree

Greve, Adam
Williams, Jahiziel
Rubingh, Nathan
McGuire, Aiden
Standifer, Caleb
Blankenship, James
Leforge, Hunter
Beazley, Garrett
Cummings, Patrick
Smith, Rob

Baker, Harrison
Clauer, Chris
Peck, Kade
Brown, Markus
Covert, Andrew

877
221
866
868
875
198
334
56

124
35

522
166
721
456
43

121
167
676
600
510
283
576
112
163
575
274
726
782
383
393
502
28

87

379
382
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SL East
Davison

SL East

SL East

SL East
Churchill
Dundee

Cabrini
Catholic Central
Brighton

Ida

Chelsea
Plymouth
Hartland
Brighton
Catholic Central
Chelsea
Pioneer
Pinckney
Huron

Dexter

Monroe

Capital Homeschool
Chelsea
Monroe

Dexter
Plymouth
Saline

Gabriel Richard
Gabriel Richard
Huron

Brighton
Canton

Gabriel Richard
Gabriel Richard
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FINAL

160'03.00
146'02.00
145'06.00
145'04.00
138'05.00
133'09.00
133'01.00 __
129'10.00
129'04.00
12807.00
128'07.00
125'05.00
125'02.00
124'03.00
123'11.00 __
123'10.00
123'02.00
122'09.00
122'00.00
121'08.00
117'04.00
117'04.00
116'10.50 __
116'08.00
116'08.00
115'09.00
115'04.00
113'03.00
106'10.00
106'06.00
101'09.00

99'00.00

96'04.50

89'08.00

83'04.00
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Event # 31 GIRLS Shot Put FINAL

MEET RECORD:Sonya Payne Huron 46'08.25" 1986
1 Adunbi, Aderinola 615 Pioneer 42'04.25
2 Wilson, Lyniah 746 Salem 41'05.00 ___
3 Faulkner, Janee 827 Skyline 39'11.00
4 Strutz, Lindsey 439 Hartland 38'01.00
5 Dodds, Morgan 61 Canton 36'11.00
6 Lambert, Alexis 215 Davison 35'10.50
7 Harris, Makayla 399 Greenhills 35'02.50
8 Daugard, Lily 474 Howell 34'09.00 _
9 Holton, Jordan 146 Chelsea 34'02.00
9 Richards, McKenzie 319 Dundee 34'02.00
11 Lewandowski, Natalia 744 Salem 34'01.50
12 Bice, Kamryn 571 Monroe 33'10.00 ___
13 Estrada-Manzanares, Emily 879 Troy 33'04.75
14 Szostak, Elisabeth 440 Hartland 33'04.00 __
15 Wroblewski, Riley 444 Hartland 33'01.00
16 Faulkner, Renee 828 Skyline 32'10.00
16 Wrench, Erika 747 Salem 32'10.00
18 Kolby, Alexis 477 Howell 32'04.50
19 Tennyson, Libby 441 Hartland 32'03.00
20 Hickinson, Shantellie 19 Brighton 32'01.50 __
21 Ezeokonkwo, Chinemelum 62 Canton 31'10.00
21 Lauber, Anna 349 Franklin 31'10.00 __
23 Majeske, Morgan 151 Chelsea 31'06.00
24 Behm, Hannah 313 Dundee 31'05.00
25 Joseph, Jasmine 852 SL East 31'02.00
26 Griffin, Grace 18 Brighton 31'00.50 __
26 Willey, Sydni 593 Pinckney 31'00.50
28 Young, Grace 191 Churchill 31'00.00 __
29 Ammar, Jenna 690 Plymouth 30'10.25
30 Johnson, Lauren 742 Salem 30'09.00
31 Block, Madeline 58 Canton 30'07.25
32 Connolly, Courtney 554 Mercy 30'04.50
33 Brasch, Olivia 691 Plymouth 30'02.00
34 Boze, Morgan 753 Saline 29'11.00 ___
35 Bihlmeyer, Hillary 10 Brighton 28'08.50
36 Cordeiro, Lis 620 Pioneer 28'07.75
37 Menebroker, Makayla 703 Plymouth 27'11.50
38 Sneckenberger, Grace 567 Mercy 26'01.00
39 Holdwick, Sophia 561 Mercy 25'07.50
40 Martin, Allie 21 Brighton 25'00.50 _
41 Roys, Sophie 258 Dexter 25'00.00
42 Carrico, Maddie 12 Brighton 24'10.50 __
43 Calloway, Maya 240 Dexter 24'07.00
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Event # 32 BOYS Shot Put FINAL

MEET RECORD:Dave Pearson Brighton 58'07.00" 1998
1 McCarthy, Mike 868 SL East 48'05.00
2 Dobbs, Dalton 221 Davison 47'11.00 __
3 Fitch, Josiah 156 Chelsea 45'06.00
4 Westlund, Jonah 874 SL East 45'03.50
5 Dewan, Connor 124 Catholic Central 44'11.00
6 Fisher, Luke 721 Plymouth 44'08.00
7 Curvey, Jack 121 Catholic Central 43'08.75
8 Orr, William 135 Catholic Central 43'08.50
9 Jones, Donavan 328 Dundee 43'04.75
10 Hamid, Noah 56 Cabrini 42'08.50
11 Scott, Ryan 167 Chelsea 42'07.00
12 Frick, John 793 Saline 41'10.00 __
13 Rubingh, Nathan 112 Capital Homeschool 41'09.50
14 Dattilio, Joey 75 Canton 39'05.50 __
15 Hoffman, Nolan 35 Brighton 39'03.00
16 Smith, Rob 393 Gabriel Richard 38'10.00
17 Jones, Julian 724 Plymouth 38'09.00
18 Possorek, Jacob 43 Brighton 38'07.25
19 Greve, Adam 283 Dexter 38'01.00
20 Blankenship, James 274 Dexter 37'07.00 __
21 Covert, Andrew 382 Gabriel Richard 37'00.50
22 Hill, Tyree 510 Huron 37'00.00
23 Beazley, Garrett 782 Saline 35'02.00
24 Clauer, Chris 28 Brighton 33'08.00 _
25 Cummings, Patrick 383 Gabriel Richard 32'07.25
26 Clark, Matt 380 Gabriel Richard 31'03.00 __
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Event # 33 GIRLS Long Jump

MEET RECORD:T.Williams Ypsilanti 18'09.00" 1999

Glover, Autumn
Bow, Nicole
Moultrie, Iamani
Ransley, Josie
Kuzinski, Kiera
Caddell, Sydney
Hawk, Allison
Strutz, Lindsey
Gur-Arie, Sela
Radke, Amanda
Huddleston, Jessica
Rollins, Kayla
Breiner, Melissa
Shudick, Ashlyn
Jordan, Courtney
Luea, Therese
Batten, Bryn
Kegerreis, Makayla
Steffe, Madeline
Lemkau, Jessica
Schaub, Mirjam
Melville, Olivia
Willenborg, Brook
Zacharias, Mia
Barber, Sam

Raby, Erin

Babb, Payton
Broderick, Katherine
Brantley, Sera

850 SL East
239 Dexter
184 Churchill
353 Franklin
214 Davison
419 Hartland
212 Davison
439 Hartland
497 Huron
705 Plymouth
348 Franklin
635 Pioneer
824 Skyline
436 Hartland
699 Plymouth
93 Capital Homeschool
751 Saline
147 Chelsea
438 Hartland
479 Howell
637 Pioneer
350 Franklin
860 SL East
445 Hartland
822 Skyline
23 Brighton
549 Mercy
552 Mercy
551 Mercy
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FINAL

17'08.50
17'04.00
17'03.00 __
16'11.25
161025
16'09.50
1609.50
16'09.00
1607.75
1602.00
15'11.50
15'11.25
15'10.00
15'09.75
15'09.25
15'09.00
15'08.00
15'07.50
15'06.25
15'04.75
15'03.50
15'02.50
15'02.25
14'11.50
14'10.00
14'10.00
14'01.00
13'11.50
11'05.00
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Event # 34 BOYS Long Jump FINAL

MEET RECORD:Franklin Gay Huron 24'03.00" 1987
1 Domzalski, Caden 76 Canton 21'01.50
2 Bartolomucci, Brad 2 Algonac 21'00.00 __
3 Ray, Rashard 871 SL East 20'11.75
4 Carter, Evan 74 Canton 20'10.00
5 Carter, Jon 863 SL East 20'09.25
6 Greenwood, Kyle 794 Saline 20'07.00
7 Kight, Christopher 81 Canton 20'01.25
8 Frazier, Jawuan 78 Canton 20'00.50
9 House, Tyler 462 Hartland 19'10.50
10 Reason, Dylan 607 Pinckney 19'10.00
11 Henning, Cole 901 Whitmore Lake 19'08.00
12 Pitchford, Deon 202 Churchill 19'07.75
13 White, Dennis 205 Churchill 19'05.00
14 Minnaar, Noah 109 Capital Homeschool 19'04.75
15 Argue, Kaleb 358 Franklin 19'03.00
16 Baker, Ben 446 Hartland 19'02.75
16 Smith, DaViyone 734 Plymouth 19'02.75
18 Sheldon, Henry 302 Dexter 19'02.25 _
19 Borneo, Nicholas 784 Saline 19'02.00
20 Butler, Jaden 105 Capital Homeschool 19'01.50
20 Vespaziani, Jack 91 Canton 19'01.50
22 Stofflet, Ross 170 Chelsea 19'00.25
23 Carr, Stanley 195 Churchill 19'00.00 __
24 Fraser, John 281 Dexter 18'08.75
24 Jenkins, Matthew 131 Catholic Central 18'08.75
26 Bitzer, Lawrence 405 Greenhills 18'05.25
27 O'Day, Cameron 296 Dexter 18'05.00
28 Smith, Jaivon 675 Pioneer 18'02.00 __
29 Vidovic, Parker 51 Brighton 17'10.00
30 Napier, Shamar 670 Pioneer 17'08.25
31 Harding, Joshua 34 Brighton 15'10.25
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Event # 35 GIRLS High Jump

MEET RECORD:Ariel Robers Pioneer 5'09.00" 2009

Newman, Gabriella
Strutz, Lindsey
Erickson, Alisa
Burcon, Nicole
Wolf, Jazmyne
Butler, Faith
Chastang, Kennedy
Gaetino, Eva
Schram, Allison
Dickson, Paris
Radke, Amanda
Schmidt, Jaren
Young, Emma
Bauer, Delenn
Bow, Jennifer
Evers, Celia
Hall, Emma
Raby, Erin
Breiner, Melissa
Craven, Jordan
Kean, Jessica
King, Meara
Marry, Abby
McClain, Shaelie
Shah, Mary
Foster, Anza
Kim, Kathryn
Wildern, Clare

631 Pioneer
439 Hartland
410 Grosse Ile
582 Pinckney
322 Dundee
572 Monroe
694 Plymouth
245 Dexter
435 Hartland
13 Brighton
705 Plymouth
573 Monroe
268 Dexter
397 Greenhills
238 Dexter
583 Pinckney
248 Dexter

23 Brighton
824 Skyline
899 Whitmore Lake
427 Hartland
213 Davison
429 Hartland
889 Troy Athens
566 Mercy
423 Hartland
563 Mercy
569 Mercy
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FINAL

50625
506.00
504.00
503.00
503.00
502.00
502.00
502.00
502.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
411.00
4'10.00
4'10.00
4'10.00
4'10.00
409.00
409.00
4'08.00
408.00
4'08.00
408.00
4'08.00
406.00
406.00
406.00
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Event # 36 BOYS High Jump

MEET RECORD:David Elliott Pioneer 6'10.00" 2007

Richards, Keith
Kight, Christopher
Smith, Kaleb
Miklosi, Sean
Carr, Stanley
Fortier, Timothy
House, Tyler
Ufferman, Dominic
Joseph, Thsan
Fraser, John
Darrow, Jack
Fitzpatrick, Samuel
Baker, Harrison

331 Dundee
81 Canton
735 Plymouth
869 SL East
195 Churchill
458 Hartland
462 Hartland
372 Franklin
512 Huron
281 Dexter
455 Hartland
280 Dexter
502 Huron
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FINAL

6'04.00
6'02.00
6'02.00
601.00
510.00
510.00
510.00
510.00
507.00
506.00
505.00
504.00
NM
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Event # 37 GIRLS Pole Vault

Mettes, Josie
Visscher, Catherine
Bow, Nicole
Elmquist, Madeline
Woolley, Vanessa
Mettes, Sophia
Peterson, Charlotte
Barber, Sam
Yurgil, Natalie
Cerny, Tara

Fox, April
Holman, Teaghan
Seale, Ella

Stock, Makenzie
Faruzzi, Sarah
Hartford, Adrian
Sisson, Annissa
Lehman, Reagan
Lueck, Abby
Meadows, Melissa
Nguyen, Vy

Black, Breanne
Gasiorek, Ella
Renberg, Elise
VanNoord, Abbie
Zukowski, Lauren
Dhande, Jaya
Shehab, Annalisa
Jedruszko, Victoria
Jordan, Courtney
Lepper, Meredith
Dimitroff, Josie
Lemkau, Jessica

255
190
239
211
641
256
769
822
192
693
16

249
709
264
14

698
262
150
181
183
704
141
246
770
266
501
697
261
180
699
587
475
479

MEET RECORD:Micaela Conter Dexter 12'01.00" 2012

Dexter
Churchill
Dexter
Davison
Pioneer
Dexter
Saline
Skyline
Churchill
Plymouth
Brighton
Dexter
Plymouth
Dexter
Brighton
Plymouth
Dexter
Chelsea
Churchill
Churchill
Plymouth
Chelsea
Dexter
Saline
Dexter
Huron
Plymouth
Dexter
Churchill
Plymouth
Pinckney
Howell
Howell
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FINAL

12'02.00
12'00.00
11'07.00
11'00.00
11'00.00
1006.00
1006.00
1000.00
1000.00
9'09.00
9'09.00
9'09.00
9'09.00
9'09.00
9'06.00
9'06.00
9'06.00
9'03.00
9'03.00
9'03.00
9'03.00
9'00.00
9'00.00
9'00.00
9'00.00
9'00.00
809.00
809.00
806.00
806.00
806.00
800.00
706.00
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Event # 38 BOYS Pole Vault FINAL

MEET RECORD:Noah Gary Dexter 16'04.75" 2014
1 Sheldon, Henry 302 Dexter 15'06.00
2 Bishop, Oliver 273 Dexter 15'00.00
3 Carter, Evan 74 Canton 14'03.00
4 Collins, Logan 9 Allen Park 14'00.00 __
4 Ramsay, Jackson 203 Churchill 14'00.00
6 Loria, Jake 601 Pinckney 13'06.00
6 Schultz, Noah 300 Dexter 13'06.00
6 Sheldon, Cole 301 Dexter 13'06.00
6 Welch, Trey 741 Plymouth 13'06.00
10 Atzinger, Luke 780 Saline 13'00.00 ___
10 Hardt, Matthew 795 Saline 13'00.00
10 Schneider, Max 811 Saline 13'00.00
10 Whitton, Patrick 54 Brighton 13'00.00
10 Williams, Hunter 876 SL East 13'00.00
15 Arbenowske, Joey 595 Pinckney 12'06.00
15 Dunn, Ethan 279 Dexter 12'06.00
15 Kull, Alex 521 Ida 12'06.00
15 LaBelle, Drew 84 Canton 12'06.00
15 Nouhan, Colin 806 Saline 12'06.00
20 Bolanos, Daniel 644 Pioneer 12'00.00
20 Cook, Tyler 454 Hartland 12'00.00
22 Dobbie, Aiden 864 SL East 11'06.00 __
22 Harris, Jordan 796 Saline 11'06.00
22 Ritsema, AntA3 332 Dundee 11'06.00
22 Sawin, Zachary 299 Dexter 11'06.00
22 Stavros, Brayden 813 Saline 11'06.00 __
22 Zywicki, Joey 548 Lincoln 11'06.00
28 Guthre, Dominic 159 Chelsea 11'04.00
29 Byers, Logan 717 Plymouth 11'00.00
29 Rusnell, Russell 368 Franklin 11'00.00
29 Smith, Barrett 469 Hartland 11'00.00
32 Baker, Harrison 502 Huron NM _
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